Blue Course

BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022

Blue Race 3/ Red Race 4

Bib M/FClass First Name Last Name

14F U8
15F U8

5F U8
13F U8

9F U8

2F U8

3F U8

1F U8

4F U8
M"MF U8
12F U8
24 F U8
16 M U8
18 M U8
34M U8
168 M U8
33M U8
23M U8
185 M U8

8M U8
43 M U8
26 M U8

7M U8

6M U8
22M U8
44 M U8
106 M U8
66 F U10
107 F  U10
69 F U10
58 F U10
72F U10
65F U10
67 F U10
132 F U10
50F U10
68 F U10
19F U10
91F U10
64 F U10
74F U10

Emelia
Mackenzie
Kyler
Ellie Fay
Emma
Elise
Amia
Sloane
Noli
Violet
Edith
Charlotte

Aiden
Asher
Zachary
Nicholas
Griffin
Tristan
Niko
Calvin
John
Kaden
Maddox
Braden
Harrison
Carter
Bridger

Maya
Madeline
Katherine
Elle

Riley
Nora
Ashlyn
Finley
Zoe
Brooke
Madeline
Elizabeth
Annika
Zoe

Schwartz
Brown
Brummer
Connolly
Olson
Geer
Milligan
Coffman
Graf
Freyer
Eklund
Gale

Lamotta
LaMotta
Gregory
Tvarkunas
Hood
Shankland
Karatchobanov
Stubblefield
Froman
Kedrowski
Winkeller
Van Dusen
Sunday
Glasser
Hammill

Csajaghy
Gale

Hunt
Thuon
Wilson
Pyle
Kirkman
Carlin
Soto
Willoughby
Szczesny
Wyscarver
Kraft
Szczesny

Team

Snow Cats
Snow Cats
Snow Leopards
Snow Cats
Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Snow Cats
Slope Slayers

Snow Cats
Snow Cats
White Rapids

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms

White Rapids
Slope Slayers
Mountain Goats
Snow Leopards
Buddys Avs
Slope Slayers
Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Slope Slayers
Buddys Avs
Snownadoes

Speedy Squirrels
Snownadoes
Speedy Squirrels
The Jeti's

Pirate Puff Girls
Speedy Squirrels
Speedy Squirrels
The Fury Flyers
The Jeti's
Speedy Squirrels
Snow Cats
Children of the Trees
Speedy Squirrels
Pirate Puff Girls

Race 3

Time Results

55.18
57.18
58.97
60.27
60.94
63.11
65.25
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

48.32
48.42
55.49
56.62
58.02
61.98
63.83
64.17
65.19
67.55
71.85
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

44.15
46.91
47.29
47.58
50.88
51.64
52.15
52.23
53.18
53.79
54.25
54.59
55.69
57.23
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70 F
17 F
40 F
76 F
138 F
71F
2 F
75 F
31F
188 F
95 F
37F
2F
39 F

170 M
110 M
171 M
93 M
45 M
55 M
119 M
84 M
169 M
56 M
47 M
186 M
51 M
35 M
133 M
108 M
46 M
83 M
54 M
49 M
82 M
52 M
28 M
10 M
81 M
27T M
187 M
48 M
32 M
60 M

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022
Blue Race 3 / Red Race 4

Audrey
Kylie
Brynley
Harper
Dory
Madelyn
Bryce
Lindly
Veronika
Tenaya
Hazel
Willa
Blake
Aberle

Gavin
Beckett
Corbin
Matias
Ryder
Dylan
Jackson
Callum
Nolan
Tucker
Dylan
Leo
Noah
lan
Daniel
Wyatt
Hudson
Flynn
Matthew
Dylan
Alec
Austyn
Mason
David
Nicolas
Tucker
Waterson
Nolan
Leo
Griffin

Zamora
Parker
Velez
Gregg
Parrish
Weinberger
Hasselbach
Brummer
Samodurova
Ivanov
Rothenberg
Chesnut
Stubblefield
Hyatt

Hood
Hammill
Klesner
King
Boord
Garvey
Spielman
Ballentine
Kaneda
Dillon
Bankert
Destefano
Hall
Jimenez
Litviakou
Nelson
Leonard
Moser
Auvil
Weinreich
Deyong
Bennett
Hesseltine
Klima
Abramowitz
Mazza
Owen
Reseigh
Laska
Cole

Pirate Puff Girls
The Crazy Carvers
White Rapids
Pirate Puff Girls
Powder Puppies
Pirate Puff Girls
Snow Cats

Pirate Puff Girls
Slope Slayers
Mountain Goats
Children of the Trees
White Rapids
Slope Slayers
White Rapids

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms

Snownadoes

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms

Children of the Trees
Buddys Avs

The Jeti's

The Crazy Carvers
Vaquitas

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms

The Jeti's
Buddys Avs
Mountain Goats
Buddys Avs
White Rapids
The Fury Flyers
Snownadoes
Buddys Avs
Vaquitas

The Jeti's
Buddys Avs
Vaquitas
Buddys Avs
Slope Slayers
Snow Leopards
The Jeti's
Slope Slayers
Mountain Goats
Buddys Avs
White Rapids
The Jeti's

57.27
58.54
58.58
59.61
59.81
59.83
61.12
63.37
65.04
65.42
68.92
DNS
DNF
DNF

40.18
41.18
46.39
46.98

47.7
47.76
47.77
48.35
48.83
49.31

49.6
49.67
49.94
52.09
52.23
52.59
53.03
53.24
53.76
53.92
54.64
55.28
55.85
57.03
60.14
61.97
70.13
80.06

DNF
DNF

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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50 M
118 M

180 F
191 F
163 F
190 F
135 F
157 F
142 F
181 F
123 F
145 F
153 F
156 F
141 F
61F
146 F
129 F
182 F
183 F
246 F
148 F
152 F
158 F
128 F
150 F
143 F
144 F
127 F
155 F
159 F
77 F
103 F
126 F
149 F
165 F
79 F
41F
105 F
102 F
195 F

174 M
206 M

u10
u10

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

u12
u12

BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022
Blue Race 3 / Red Race 4

Desmond
GRIFFIN

Teegan
Fayette
Maya
Kalina
Arianna
Jayden
Charlotte
Paisley
MAYA
Genevieve
Abigail
Lulu
Katerina
Bellalee
Chole
Ryann
Eva

Elsa
Courtney
Juniper
Iris

Tinky
Ayden
Amelia
Haley
Cassidy
Peyton
Mariah
Peyton
Clara
Molly
Henley
Lucia
Madison
Emery
Kayleann
Nina

Tali

Molly

Colin
Lucas

Parker
STRAUSS

Terbush
Sorce

Ball
Ivanov
Schierer
Dillon
Randall
Kraft
CHESNEY
Blauwet
Issacs
Wilde
Vlasimsky
Harrison
Fort
Calabrese
Klesner
Hasselbach
Reid
Kenney
Blanch
Jones
Caffery
Hayden
Calabrese
Sullivan
Nelson
Thomas
Strauss
Eklund
Alexander
Brown
Daniel
Parker
Milligan
Pottratz
Husseltine
Arbeli
Froman

Kaneda
Hychalk

Buddys Avs DsSQ

The Crazy Carvers DSQ

When's Lunch 39.15
Mountain Goats 43.03
Christmas Crew 43.15
Mountain Goats 44.71
The Fury Flyers 44.96
Rolling Snows 46.17
Powder Puppies 46.57
When's Lunch 46.71
The Crazy Carvers 46.79
Powder Puppies 47.95
Rolling Snows 48.09
Rolling Snows 49.01
Powder Puppies 49.58
The Jeti's 49.94
Powder Puppies 49.98
Snow Snackers 51.59
When's Lunch 51.71
When's Lunch 52.02
Rolling Snows 52.18
Rolling Snows 52.75
Rolling Snows 52.76

Christmas Crew 53.5

Snow Snackers 53.51
Rolling Snows 54.09
Powder Puppies 54.25
Powder Puppies 54.28
Snow Snackers 54.57
Rolling Snows 55.48

Christmas Crew 55.7

Pirate Puff Girls 55.87
Sassy 7 Skiers 56.51
Snow Snackers 56.55
Rolling Snows 56.98
Christmas Crew 59.55
Pirate Puff Girls 60.29
White Rapids 60.93
Sassy 7 Skiers 69.35
Sassy 7 Skiers DSQ

Gate Crashers DSQ

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms 37.7
The Speedy Carvers 39.09
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173 M
172 M
176 M
184 M
162 M
196 M
88 M
134 M
63 M
120 M
189 M
125 M
130 M
109 M
136 M
89 M
85 M
13 M
121 M
12 M
161 M
87 M
154 M
137 M
160 M
114 M
179 M
122 M
131 M
101 M
90 M
97 M
96 M
42 M
98 M
164 M

199 F
214 F
217 F
213 F
219 F
115 F
222 F
147 F

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022

Luc

Riley
Thomas
Rowan
Conner
Gus
Cameron
Sebastian
Nikolay
RAFAEL

Stefan Jordan

ELI

Cai
Cody
Maxim
Alex
Oliver
Walker
SILAS
Nash
Matthew
Haru
Finn
Luke
Colin
Beckett
Jake
JOSHUA
Micah
Sam
Jasper
Major
Jasper
Tosh
Chance
William

McKinley
Sophia
Milana
Maya
Jaedyn
Brynn
Sydney
Addison

Blue Race 3/ Red Race 4

Glendining
Parish
Tvarkunas
Lovgren
Sims
Blauwet
Taylor
Demeillac
Kolev
WAIBEL
Ivanov
ADAMS
Willard
Geer
Nikolov
Erpelding
Schwartz
Connolly
LOCKE
Richards
Nye Jr
Fukatsu
McDaniel
Wilson
Furniss
Harrison
Zamora
KNUDSEN
Willard
Koupal
Heaphy
Case
Case
Turner
Scott
O'connell

Packert
Spielman
Daniel
Erpelding
Turmel
Hammill
Calabrese
Moser

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms
Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms
Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms

When's Lunch
Christmas Crew
Gate Crashers
Vaquitas

The Fury Flyers
The Jeti's

The Crazy Carvers
Mountain Goats
The Crazy Carvers
Snow Snackers
Snownadoes

The Fury Flyers
Vaquitas

Vaquitas
Snownadoes

The Crazy Carvers
Snownadoes
Christmas Crew
Vaquitas

Rolling Snows

The Fury Flyers
Christmas Crew
Vaquitas

When's Lunch

The Crazy Carvers
Snow Snackers
Sassy 7 Skiers
Vaquitas

Children of the Trees
Children of the Trees
White Rapids
Children of the Trees
Christmas Crew

Gate Crashers
Team Yeti

Team Yeti
Christmas Crew
Team Yeti
Snownadoes
Carpe Ski'ems
Powder Puppies

394
40.01
42.54
42.83
43.21

43.6
44.83
45.38
46.41
46.95
46.95
47.91
48.43
49.25

49.3
50.35
51.48
52.06
52.08
52.34
53.95
54.38
55.32
56.22
56.68

57
57.73
57.96
60.06

60.1
60.47
61.96
62.59
68.58

DNF
DNF

40.03
42.45
45.49
47.32
47.74
47.83
48.41
51.46
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12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022
Blue Race 3 / Red Race 4

237 F U14 Alexa Blanch Shintung Warriors 52.94 9
232 F U14 Josie Koupal Shintung Warriors 53.68 10
215 F U14 Corah Pronga Team Yeti 56.79 11
233F U14 Ava Arbeli Shintung Warriors DSQ

21 M U114 Gabriel Hychalk The Speedy Carvers 35.03 1

243 M U14 Luca Goldberg Goshawks 36.77 2
241 M U14 Tage Terbush Goshawks 38.02 3
225 M U14 Colter Blakey Carpe Ski'ems 39.78 4
226 M U14 Wyatt Thuon The Speedy Carvers 41.33 5
244 M U14 Zander Burnett Goshawks 43.55 6
178 M U114 Ethan Geer Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms 44 1 7
192 M U14 Zachary Siegal Mountain Goats 45.25 8
193 M U14 Max Fronteras Mountain Goats 45.93 9
20 M U114 Lars Wible Gate Crashers 46.45 10
207 M U14 Reis Cherveny The Speedy Carvers 48.37 1"
240 M U14 Logan Wilson Goshawks 48.7 12
166 M U14 John Sheely jr Christmas Crew 49.12 13
206 M U14 Alek Vlasimsky Gate Crashers 49.12 13
208 M U14 Jameson Clous The Speedy Carvers 49.59 15
209 M U14 Grayson Hyatt The Speedy Carvers 49.95 16
202 M U14 Luca Ferzacca Gate Crashers 51.83 17
203 M U14 Ethan Hovey Gate Crashers 57.85 18
210 M U14 Morgan Bennett The Speedy Carvers DSQ

224 M U14 Grayson Brown Carpe Ski'ems DSQ

235 F U16 Vespera Steiner Shintung Warriors 63.58 1

238 F U16 Tovah Pollack Shintung Warriors 66.13 2
212 M U16 Carson Cherveny The Speedy Carvers 36.17 1

245 M U16 Alexander Warot Goshawks 39.31 2

Bib M/FClass First Name Last Name Team Time Result
24 F U8 Charlotte Gale Slope Slayers 47.71 1
5F U8 Kyler Brummer Snow Leopards 51.09 2
14 F U8 Emelia Schwartz Snow Cats 51.16 3
15F U8 Mackenzie Brown Snow Cats 51.57 4
9F U8 Emma Olson Snow Leopards 52.77 5
13F U8 Ellie Fay Connolly Snow Cats 55.48 6
3F U8 Amia Milligan Snow Leopards 57.77 7
2F U8 Elise Geer Snow Leopards 62.47 8
1M1F U8 Violet Freyer Snow Leopards DSQ

12F U8 Edith Eklund Snow Cats DSQ



16 M
18 M
34 M
33 M
22 M
168 M
44 M
6 M
43 M
8 M
7™M
185 M
23 M
106 M

66 F
69 F
65 F
58 F
107 F
59 F
67 F
72 F
132 F
91F
19 F
71F
75 F
68 F
117 F
70 F
2F
76 F
64 F
138 F
74 F
188 F
40 F
95 F
31F
57 F
2 F
25 F

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022
Blue Race 3 / Red Race 4

Aiden
Asher
Zachary
Griffin
Harrison
Nicholas
Carter
Braden
John
Calvin
Maddox
Niko
Tristan
Bridger

Maya
Katherine
Nora

Elle
Madeline
Zoe
Ashlyn
Riley
Finley
Elizabeth
Madeline
Madelyn
Lindly
Brooke
Kylie
Audrey
Blake
Harper
Annika
Dory
Zoe
Tenaya
Brynley
Hazel
Veronika
Payton
Bryce
Adriana

Lamotta
LaMotta
Gregory
Hood
Sunday
Tvarkunas
Glasser
Van Dusen
Froman
Stubblefield
Winkeller

Karatchobanov

Shankland
Hammill

Csajaghy
Hunt

Pyle

Thuon

Gale

Soto
Kirkman
Wilson
Carlin
Wyscarver
Szczesny
Weinberger
Brummer
Willoughby
Parker
Zamora
Stubblefield
Gregg

Kraft
Parrish
Szczesny
Ivanov
Velez
Rothenberg
Samodurova
Brunell
Hasselbach
Koleva

Snow Cats
Snow Cats
White Rapids
White Rapids
Slope Slayers
Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms
Buddys Avs
Snow Leopards
Buddys Avs
Snow Leopards
Snow Leopards
Mountain Goats
Slope Slayers
Snownadoes

Speedy Squirrels
Speedy Squirrels
Speedy Squirrels
The Jeti's
Snownadoes

The Jeti's

Speedy Squirrels
Pirate Puff Girls
The Fury Flyers
Children of the Trees
Snow Cats

Pirate Puff Girls
Pirate Puff Girls
Speedy Squirrels
The Crazy Carvers
Pirate Puff Girls
Slope Slayers
Pirate Puff Girls
Speedy Squirrels
Powder Puppies
Pirate Puff Girls
Mountain Goats
White Rapids
Children of the Trees
Slope Slayers

The Jeti's

Snow Cats

Slope Slayers

45.24
46.48
50.87
52.06
52.62
53.35
54.11
54.72
60.06
60.54
63.99
70.7
DSQ
DSQ

42.33
44.81

45.3
45.53
45.62

45.7
46.42
47.91
48.99
49.34
50.19
50.93
51.51
52.59
53.24

53.4
54.71
55.59
56.53
56.88
57.41
57.42
58.35
58.87
62.02

62.3

DNF
DSQ
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170 M
110 M
171 M
55 M
51 M
119 M
50 M
45 M
47 M
169 M
133 M
83 M
93 M
186 M
56 M
108 M
84 M
46 M
49 M
35 M
54 M
52 M
82 M
81 M
10 M
18 M
32 M
187 M
27T M
28 M
60 M
48 M

180 F
191 F
157 F
141 F
135 F
195 F
145 F
163 F
181 F
190 F

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022

Gavin
Beckett
Corbin
Dylan
Noah
Jackson
Desmond
Ryder
Dylan
Nolan
Daniel
Flynn
Matias
Leo
Tucker
Wyatt
Callum
Hudson
Dylan
lan
Matthew
Austyn
Alec
Nicolas
David
GRIFFIN
Leo
Waterson
Tucker
Mason
Griffin
Nolan

Teegan
Fayette
Jayden
Katerina
Arianna
Molly
Genevieve
Maya
Paisley
Kalina

Blue Race 3/ Red Race 4

Hood
Hammill
Klesner
Garvey
Hall
Spielman
Parker
Boord
Bankert
Kaneda
Litviakou
Moser
King
Destefano
Dillon
Nelson
Ballentine
Leonard
Weinreich
Jimenez
Auvil
Bennett
Deyong
Abramowitz
Klima
STRAUSS
Laska
Owen
Mazza
Hesseltine
Cole
Reseigh

Terbush
Sorce
Dillon
Vlasimsky
Schierer
Froman
Blauwet
Ball

Kraft
Ivanov

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms

Snownadoes

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms

The Jeti's

Buddys Avs

The Crazy Carvers
Buddys Avs
Buddys Avs
Buddys Avs

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms

The Fury Flyers
Vaquitas

Children of the Trees

Mountain Goats
The Jeti's
Snownadoes
Vaquitas
Buddys Avs
Buddys Avs
White Rapids
The Jeti's
Buddys Avs
Vaquitas

The Jeti's

Snow Leopards
The Crazy Carvers
White Rapids
Mountain Goats
Slope Slayers
Slope Slayers
The Jeti's
Buddys Avs

When's Lunch
Mountain Goats
Rolling Snows
Powder Puppies
The Fury Flyers
Gate Crashers
Powder Puppies
Christmas Crew
When's Lunch
Mountain Goats

36.63
37.33
40.67
43.12
43.19
43.45
43.82

44.7
44.92
45.62
46.05

46.1
46.14
46.49
47.61
48.03
48.14
49.76
50.07
50.58
51.74
52.84
54.43
54.54
54.84
56.58
57.59
58.15
58.27
58.88
75.33
79.93

35.41
38.35
40.54
40.54
40.86
40.94
41.43
42.08
42.58
42.96
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153 F
123 F
142 F
156 F
61F
183 F
143 F
129 F
149 F
146 F
79F
150 F
128 F
159 F
155 F
182 F
103 F
165 F
77 F
144 F
158 F
41F
148 F
126 F
127 F
152 F
105 F

174 M
176 M
206 M
173 M
172 M
162 M
184 M
164 M
63 M
189 M
125 M
196 M
88 M
13 M
130 M
89 M

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022
Blue Race 3 / Red Race 4

Abigail
MAYA
Charlotte
Lulu
Bellalee
Elsa
Haley
Ryann
Lucia
Chole
Emery
Amelia
Ayden
Peyton
Mariah
Eva
Molly
Madison
Clara
Cassidy
Tinky
Kayleann
Juniper
Henley
Peyton
Iris

Nina

Colin
Thomas
Lucas
Luc

Riley
Conner
Rowan
William
Nikolay
Stefan Jordan
ELI

Gus
Cameron
Walker
Cai

Alex

Issacs
CHESNEY
Randall
Wilde
Harrison
Hasselbach
Calabrese
Calabrese
Daniel
Fort
Milligan
Hayden
Caffery
Strauss
Thomas
Klesner
Alexander
Parker
Eklund
Sullivan
Jones
Pottratz
Kenney
Brown
Nelson
Blanch
Husseltine

Kaneda
Tvarkunas
Hychalk
Glendining
Parish
Sims
Lovgren
O'connell
Kolev
Ivanov
ADAMS
Blauwet
Taylor
Connolly
Willard
Erpelding

Rolling Snows
The Crazy Carvers
Powder Puppies
Rolling Snows
The Jeti's
When's Lunch
Powder Puppies
Snow Snackers
Rolling Snows
Powder Puppies
Pirate Puff Girls
Rolling Snows
Snow Snackers
Christmas Crew
Rolling Snows
When's Lunch
Sassy 7 Skiers
Christmas Crew
Pirate Puff Girls
Powder Puppies
Christmas Crew
White Rapids
Rolling Snows
Snow Snackers
Snow Snackers
Rolling Snows
Sassy 7 Skiers

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms
Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms
The Speedy Carvers

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms
Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms
Christmas Crew

When's Lunch

Christmas Crew

The Jeti's

Mountain Goats

The Crazy Carvers

Gate Crashers

Vaquitas

Snownadoes

Snow Snackers

Vaquitas

42.98
43.12
43.93
44.61
45.07
46.17
47.67
47.76
48.47
49.35
49.37
49.61
49.92
50.17
50.79
50.81
50.98
51
51.06
51.4
51.43
51.6
51.96
52.11
52.26
52.57
59.45

35.83
36.22
37.08
37.89
38.95
40.41
40.63
40.86
40.89
41.64
42.13
42.54
43.96
44.21
44.48
44.75

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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120 M
85 M
109 M
134 M
136 M
98 M
121 M
131 M
87 M
137 M
12 M
161 M
154 M
101 M
179 M
122 M
14 M
97 M
90 M
160 M
96 M
42 M

199 F
213 F
214 F
115 F
219 F
147 F
237 F
222 F
215 F
232 F
233 F
217 F

211 M
243 M
241 M
225 M
193 M
192 M
244 M
178 M

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022
Blue Race 3 / Red Race 4

RAFAEL
Oliver
Cody
Sebastian
Maxim
Chance
SILAS
Micah
Haru
Luke
Nash
Matthew
Finn
Sam
Jake
JOSHUA
Beckett
Major
Jasper
Colin
Jasper
Tosh

McKinley
Maya
Sophia
Brynn
Jaedyn
Addison
Alexa
Sydney
Corah
Josie
Ava
Milana

Gabriel
Luca
Tage
Colter
Max
Zachary
Zander
Ethan

WAIBEL
Schwartz
Geer
Demeillac
Nikolov
Scott
LOCKE
Willard
Fukatsu
Wilson
Richards
Nye Jr
McDaniel
Koupal
Zamora
KNUDSEN
Harrison
Case
Heaphy
Furniss
Case
Turner

Packert
Erpelding
Spielman
Hammill
Turmel
Moser
Blanch
Calabrese
Pronga
Koupal
Arbeli
Daniel

Hychalk
Goldberg
Terbush
Blakey
Fronteras
Siegal
Burnett
Geer

The Crazy Carvers
Vaquitas
Snownadoes

The Fury Flyers
The Fury Flyers
Children of the Trees
The Crazy Carvers
Snow Snackers
Vaquitas

The Fury Flyers
Snownadoes
Christmas Crew
Rolling Snows
Sassy 7 Skiers

The Crazy Carvers
Vaquitas

Children of the Trees
Vaquitas

Christmas Crew
Children of the Trees
White Rapids

Gate Crashers
Christmas Crew
Team Yeti
Snownadoes
Team Yeti
Powder Puppies
Shintung Warriors
Carpe Ski'ems
Team Yeti
Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors
Team Yeti

The Speedy Carvers
Goshawks

Goshawks

Carpe Ski'ems

Mountain Goats

Mountain Goats

Goshawks

Turbo Nuclear Gummy Worms

44 .87
45.14
45.32
45.41
45.86
46.27
46.55
47.69
48.02
48.53
49.06
49.26
50.32
50.67
52.25

55.2
55.24
56.21
56.47
56.89
61.24
66.11

36.96
40.77
42.21
42.39
42.97
43.94
45.52
46.15
51.94
52.67

55.6

DSQ

32.28
33.7
34.02
36.3
39.14
41.8
41.81
42

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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207 M
205 M
201 M
209 M
210 M
240 M
166 M
208 M
202 M
221 M
203 M
223 M

235 F
238 F

245 M
212 M

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

u16
u16

u16
u16

BWL Race Day 2 Results Februaray 12, 2022

Reis
Alek
Lars
Grayson
Morgan
Logan
John
Jameson
Luca
Cutler
Ethan
Max

Vespera
Tovah

Alexander
Carson

Blue Race 3/ Red Race 4

Cherveny
Vlasimsky
Wible
Hyatt
Bennett
Wilson
Sheely jr
Clous
Ferzacca
Merlihan
Hovey
Zoller

Steiner
Pollack

Warot
Cherveny

The Speedy Carvers
Gate Crashers

Gate Crashers

The Speedy Carvers
The Speedy Carvers
Goshawks
Christmas Crew
The Speedy Carvers
Gate Crashers
Carpe Ski'ems

Gate Crashers
Carpe Ski'ems

Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors

Goshawks
The Speedy Carvers

42.73

431
43.19
45.36
45.63
46.18
46.99
47.07
47.79
53.36
56.69

DSQ

50.5
61.79

34.56
35.26

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19



